
Kejurprov Junior Panahan Jawa Tengah 2025
Pengprov Jawa Tengah (KJJTG25)
Lapangan Prof Dumadi Unnes Semarang, From 05-16-2025 to 05-23-2025

After 72 Arrows

RECURVE U13 PUTRI
Pos. Athlete Class Country or State Code 30m-1 30m-2 Tot. 10+X X

1 2- 017C KHAYLANISSA LATIFA ASHARY W CLCP Kab Cilacap 310/ 1 311/ 1 621 20 8

2 2- 019A AQILA YUMNA BERNISHEA DANASTRI W BNYMS Kab Banyumas 310/ 2 305/ 2 615 13 5

3 2- 020B YASMINA KHOIRUNNISA W SLTG Kota Salatiga 309/ 3 289/ 6 598 12 4

4 2- 017B BALQIS IZZ ZAYANI PURNOMO W BTNG Kab Batang 297/ 5 298/ 3 595 15 7

5 2- 020A AISYAH TALITA ZAHRAN W BNYMS Kab Banyumas 304/ 4 290/ 5 594 12 4

6 2- 016C ANNASYA MARINKA MURDIANANTO W CLCP Kab Cilacap 291/ 6 291/ 4 582 10 4

7 2- 015A CALLYSTA ALIFIANDINI NASYTHAH W SMG Kab Semarang 286/ 7 277/11 563 9 2

8 2- 022A SHAFIRA DEVINA IRAWAN W MGL Kab Magelang 280/ 9 282/10 562 11 1

9 2- 018C SYAMILA QAYS CAROLIN W CLCP Kab Cilacap 267/11 288/ 7 555 4 1

10 2- 023A NAGATA SHAFIRA SETYANINGTYAS W MGL Kab Magelang 275/10 271/12 546 7 0

11 2- 021C BUNGA ALYCIA W SRGN Kab Sragen 260/13 284/ 8 544 9 0

12 2- 024C CALLYSTA PUTRI NATHANIELA K W KNDL Kab Kendal 284/ 8 259/15 543 9 4

13 2- 023C HASNA ATSIYLAH W PRBLG Kab Purbalingga 261/12 270/13 531 8 3

14 2- 015C FAKHRUNNISA AULIA AZZAHRA W CLCP Kab Cilacap 247/15 282/ 9 529 12 6

15 2- 024B HANNA ATHAYA MUFIDAH W KLT Kab Klaten 245/17 261/14 506 5 0

16 2- 021B ANNISA KHALIQA AZZAHRA W SLTG Kota Salatiga 250/14 245/20 495 7 1

17 2- 022B KIARIA RAHMA HABIBI W KSMG Kota Semarang 238/19 254/16 492 9 2

18 2- 023B SYAFEA HARLEYQUUIN PUTRI WARDH W KSMG Kota Semarang 246/16 246/19 492 6 2

19 2- 021A DHEANDRA KAYESSA ZENDHY W BNYMS Kab Banyumas 240/18 250/18 490 7 1

20 2- 018B SUWA SANUM KAILA W BTNG Kab Batang 233/22 253/17 486 9 3

21 2- 019B ALENA PUSPITA NINGRUM W SLTG Kota Salatiga 230/24 240/21 470 5 1

22 2- 015B KHAYLA LINDA AGUSTIN W BTNG Kab Batang 235/21 233/22 468 3 2

23 2- 024A MIKAYLA ARSYLIA KUSWOYO W MGL Kab Magelang 237/20 217/24 454 1 0

24 2- 020C KINARA KHANZA HUMAIRA W SRGN Kab Sragen 214/25 202/26 416 2 1

25 2- 016B SOFIA MECCA RAMADHANI W BTNG Kab Batang 197/26 206/25 403 4 0

26 2- 018A MYEISHA PUTRI TALITA W SMG Kab Semarang 231/23 170/28 401 4 1

27 2- 016A AFSHEENA FAZILA AMANINA W SMG Kab Semarang 172/29 221/23 393 1 0

28 2- 019C ZORA 'AQILA MUCHTAR W SRGN Kab Sragen 196/27 162/29 358 3 0

29 2- 022C MISKA MUNAYYA MAJIDA W SKH Kab Sukoharjo 175/28 182/27 357 4 2

30 2- 017A AMALIYA DHIYAUZ ZAKIYA W SMG Kab Semarang 125/30 161/30 286 5 0
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